
 

2012-13 Schedule 
Texas Tech Red Raider Basketball 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Television 
 

Thursday Nov. 1 # Texas-Permian Basin United Spirit Arena 7 p.m.  
Friday Nov. 9 Prairie View A&M United Spirit Arena 8 p.m. ^ FCS 
Wednesday Nov. 14 Nebraska-Omaha United Spirit Arena 7 p.m. ^ FSSW Plus 
Tuesday Nov. 20 Grambling State United Spirit Arena 8 p.m. ^ FSSW or FSSW Plus 
 

Monday Nov. 26 Jackson State United Spirit Arena 6 p.m. ^ FSSW 
Saturday Dec. 1 Arizona United Spirit Arena 7 p.m. ESPNU 
Tuesday Dec. 4 Northern Kentucky United Spirit Arena 6 p.m. ^ FSSW or FSSW Plus 
Sunday Dec. 16 McNeese State United Spirit Arena 5 p.m. ^ FSSW 
 

Wednesday Dec. 19 Alabama United Spirit Arena 7 p.m. ESPN3 
Saturday Dec. 22 Arizona State United Spirit Arena 1 p.m. ^ FSSW Plus or FCS 
Friday Dec. 28 North Carolina A&T United Spirit Arena 7 p.m. ^ FSSW Plus 
Monday Dec. 31 Florida A&M United Spirit Arena Noon FSSW 
 

Saturday Jan. 5 * at TCU Fort Worth, Texas TBA TBA 
Tuesday Jan. 8 * Baylor United Spirit Arena 6 p.m. ESPN2 
Saturday Jan. 12 * Kansas United Spirit Arena 3 p.m. Big 12 Network 
Wednesday Jan. 16 * at Oklahoma Norman, Okla. 7 p.m. Big 12 Network 
 

Saturday Jan. 19 * at Oklahoma State Stillwater, Okla. 1 p.m. ESPN2 
Wednesday Jan. 23 * Iowa State United Spirit Arena 8 p.m. ESPNU 
Saturday Jan. 26 * at Texas Austin, Texas 7 p.m. LHN 
Saturday Feb. 2 * West Virginia United Spirit Arena 12:30 p.m. Big 12 Network 
 

Tuesday Feb. 5 * Kansas State United Spirit Arena 7 p.m. Big 12 Network 
Saturday Feb. 9 * at Baylor Waco, Texas 3 p.m. Big 12 Network 
Wednesday Feb. 13 * Oklahoma State United Spirit Arena 6 p.m. ESPNU 
Saturday Feb. 16 * at West Virginia Morgantown, W.Va. 3 p.m. Big 12 Network 
 

Wednesday Feb. 20 * Oklahoma United Spirit Arena 6 p.m. ESPNU 
Saturday Feb. 23 * at Iowa State Ames, Iowa 12:30 p.m. Big 12 Network 
Monday Feb. 25 * at Kansas State Manhattan, Kan. 6 p.m. ESPNU 
Saturday Mar. 2 * TCU United Spirit Arena 3 p.m. Big 12 Network 
 

Monday Mar. 4 * at Kansas Lawrence, Kan. 6 p.m. ESPNU 
Saturday Mar. 9 * Texas United Spirit Arena 3 p.m. Big 12 Network 
 

Phillips 66 Big 12 Championships (Sprint Center) 
Wednesday Mar. 13 First Round Kansas City, Mo. TBA ESPN/Big 12 
Thursday Mar. 14 Quarterfinals Kansas City, Mo. TBA ESPN/Big 12 
Friday Mar. 15 Semifinals  Kansas City, Mo. TBA ESPN/Big 12 
Saturday Mar. 16 Finals  Kansas City, Mo. TBA ESPN 
 
# — Denotes Exhibition Game 
* — Denotes Big 12 Conference Game 
^ —Fox Networks (FCS: Fox College Sports / FSSW: Fox Sports Southwest / FSSW Plus: Fox Sports Southwest Plus) 
Times are Central and subject to change. 
TV Broadcast stations subject to change.                       As of October 15, 2012 

 


